Done deal

Singapore M&A half-yealy trend

Value (US$m) No of deals
35,000 250
30,000
25,000 200
20,000 150
15,000

10,000 10
5,000 I I I 50
0 0
H1 2012 H2 H1 2013 H2 H1 2014 H2
mm Total announced value === Total number of deals

Singapore IPO half-yearly trend

Value (US$m) No of deals
3,500 20
3,000

2,500 15
2,000

1,500 10
1,000 I I 5
500
0 . 0
H1 2012 H2 H1 2013 H2 H1 2014 H2
I Total announced value === Total number of deals

Singapore PE half-yearly trend

Value (US$m) No of deals
2,500 35
2,000 gg
1,500 20
1,000 :II 8
500
, 1 — - | | ]

H1 2012 H2 H1 2013 H2 H1 2014 H2

mmm Total announced value === TOtal number of deals

Source: American Appraisal



